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000050956 Electrical Servic 0 10/03/2024

19820 SFR 456 08/07/2002

9101 M H 125 11/28/1994

1996HX Base Yr

929 SW THOMAS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,929 124.8390 139.82 549,353 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 2643

BAS 2,643 100 2,643 284,549

FGR 725 55 399 42,957

FOP 162 30 49 5,275

FOP 584 30 175 18,841

FST 528 55 290 31,222

UEP 340 60 204 21,963

UST 375 45 169 18,195

5,357 3,929 423,002

BAS= W7 UEP= N10 W39  D2 L2  S8 E21 N4  R2 U2  E8  D2 R2  S4
E8$ W8 N4  L2 U2  W8  D2 L2  S4 W21 N8  L2 U2  W7 FOP= W18
S10 E16 N8  R2 U2  $  D2 L2  S8 W16 FGR= N10 W25 S29 E25 N19$
S19 UST=  W25 S15 E25 N15$ S12 E13 FOP= S14 E55 N20 W8 S12
W39 N6 W8$ E8 S6 E39 N12 E15 N25$ PTR= N40 FST= N44 W12 S44
E12$ S40$.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 1.50 1.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 540

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 894.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,788

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 9,900

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 4 30 120.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 240

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 40 44 1,760.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 6,160

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 4 44 176.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 352

27,380

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 24.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 6,737

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 24.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 144,360


